## ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

... A SYMBOL OF SUCCESS

## SHUBHASH ROAD NEAR NH – 91, KHURJA (203131) U.P.

Visit us: www.apskhurja.com

Mail us: info@apskhurja.com ashokapublicschool@gmail.com

## **LIST OF MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (S.M.C.)**

S.NO.	NAME OF MEMBER	DESIGNATION
1.	Mr. RAJKUMAR SAINI	CHAIRMAN
2.	Mr. VIJAY SAINI	VICE-CHAIRMAN
3.	Mr. A.K. SAINI	MANAGER cum PRO
4.	Mr. RAMKUMAR	DY. MANAGER
5.	Mr. A. BHANU	PRINCIPAL MEMBER
6.	Mr. RAMESH CHAND SAINI	MEMBER
7.	Mr. NARESH SAINI	MEMBER
8.	Mr. RAMPAL SINGH SAINI	MEMBER
9.	Mr. ABHAY SAHANY	MEMBER
10.	Mr. SANDEEP SAINI	PARENT MEMBER
11.	Advt. RAJPAL SINGH	PARENT MEMBER
12.	Mr. ANIL SHARMA	PARENT MEMBER
13.	MR. PANKAJ SHARMA	TEACHERMEMBER
14.	DR. IQBAL KHAN	TEACHER MEMBER
15.	MRS. MAMTA SINGH	TEACHER MEMBER
15.	MR. R.K. CHAUDHARY	ADVISIOR
17.	MRS. ASHA SINGH	ADVISIOR
18.	DR. M.K. BISHNOI	ADVISIOR
19.	Advt. K.P. GAUD	ADVISIOR
20.	Advt. ROSHAN LAL SAINI	ADVISIOR